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nimi

Vehkaluoto Jouko
Ruuskanen Lasse
Saari Kari
Wikgren Daniel
Haapaniemi Arto
Pulkkinen Jyrki
Lindstrom Keijo
Helenius Joonas
Wendelin Liisa

kentén par

Birdie

Par

Bogie
Tuplabogiet
Triplat
Worse

Kaikki lydnnit
Pelatut vaylat

pun.

pun.
pun.

pun.

31.5.2012 Kulloo

tasoitus slope
18,2 13
8,3 8
15,4 10
23,7 19
12,5 13
16,5 18
26,0 21
18,1 19
36,0 39
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52 451
9 81
1 6
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in
43
45
44
46
45
49
53
50
65

36

tot netto
88 75
83 75
86 76
98 79
92 79
99 81
102 81
109 90
134 95
72
2
37
57
35
16
15
891
162
10

pisteet in-Yzslo

26
19
14
10

N WO

36,5
41
39

36,5

38,5
40

42,5

40,5

45,5



